Chen Ju

Shi Yanni

Hao Jiaqi

Xiao Yuhao
Huang Shifeng
Zhai Qinghua
Zhang Wei
Han Tingting
Zhou Saili

Li Li

Xu Dongmin
Xie Qingping
Yang Jun
Chao Lingxue
Liang Lei

Ni Shenggui
Zhao Guangwei
Zhao Meijun
Zhou Rongxin
Chen Renpeng
Lin Fa

Sun Baohua
Zhou Xiaolong
Dong Bo
HanYi

Hu Jiabao

Liu Jingwen

Ni Tongtong
Song Jianming
Wang Jiannan
Zhou Meijuan
Peng Nan
Wang Xuebing
Zeng Tianze
An Yanwei
Feng sihai
Wang Juanjuan
Ye Junwen

Li Jian

Liu Dan

Lv Kejiao
Zhang Lingfeng
Chen Zenan

Li Jiazheng
Liang Guangyu
Liu Renjie

Qi Huizi

Zhu Pengfei
Jiang Jingxin
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Also New GMM
Also New GMM

4063 Canada

3745 China
3465 China
2717 China
4087 China
3747 China
3410 China
4080 China
4145 China
4098 China
3567 China
4131 China
4134 China
4061 China
3746 China
3684 China
4142 China
2688 China
3718 China
3776 China
4103 China
3403 China
3415 China
3685 China
4082 China
3417 China
3778 China
3704 China
4118 China
4121 China
4144 China
3734 China
4123 China
3779 China
4057 China
4076 China
4122 China
4136 China
4097 China
4105 China
4110 China
4139 China
4066 China
3378 China
4101 China
4106 China
4113 China
4147 China
4091 China

Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male



Ling Haicheng

Hu Min

Liu Zhimeng

Zou Quan

Cheng Zihang

Huang Huaji

Liu Xinyu

Tan Yang

Yuan Wenhe

Zhang Dingjun

Hong chongyan

Li Linpei

Li Shaochu

Sun Yuwei

Wu bingyu

Xie Tian

Xin Ruomo

Yang Shanggui

Li Yixiao

Liu Zhuo

Zhang Xianwen

Zhou Zeqin

Zong Zhenze

Chen Jingan

Chen Zhengyuan

Li Bingchen

Li Yang

Wang Enyuan

Zhao Yitian

Qi Xinyuan

Sri Vyshnavi YARLAGADDA
CHEW KIN MENG
Siew Chung Wong
Ariunsanaa BAYARDALAI
Ariunzaya Batbold
Batbileg BATSUREN
Munkhbaatar Ganbold
Tuguldur Munkhbaatar
Lkhagvadulam ENKHTUYA
Namuundari Negi
Grace Ng Sin Ping
Emma ANDERSSON
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Also New GMM

4104 China
4085 China
3708 China
3412 China
3427 China
4086 China
4107 China
3407 China
4137 China
4138 China
4084 China
2714 China
4099 China
4119 China
4127 China
3205 China
3738 China
3426 China
4100 China
3697 China
4140 China
4146 China
4148 China
4062 China
4067 China
4096 China
3088 China
2728 China
3437 China
4114 China
1074 India
2635 Malaysia
3632 Malaysia
1738 Mongolia
3598 Mongolia
3588 Mongolia
3591 Mongolia
3110 Mongolia
3977 Mongolia
2762 Mongolia
4077 Singapore
2065 Sweden

Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female



Category Age
Adult
Adult
Junior
Junior -
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult

26
31
14

37
36
34
32
32
31
31
30
30
29
29
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
25
24
24
23
23
23
23
22
22
22
22
21
21
21
20
20
20
19



Adult
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Kids
Kids
Kids
Kids
Kids
Kids
Kids
Adult
Adult
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Kids
Adult
Junior

19
16
16
16
15
15
15
15
15
15
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
21
27
14
14
17
17
16
16
14
12

17



